AUG 09, 2016 04:19 PM
34625.2.61

TIP NO R-4436ND
FED AID NO STP-0023 (035)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, FILTRATION BASIN, ERO CNTRL, SEED & MULCH

U.S 23/U.S. 441 SOUTHBOUND BETWEEN S.R. 1500 (WATAUGA RD) AND S.R. 1335 (SANDERSTOWN RD)

MACON

2:00 PM 1/ 4 001
AUG 09 2016 DNO00519
0.000 MI

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

BRYSON ENTERPRISES LTD DBA
BRYSON GRADING & PAVING

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION
0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING
0003 0043000000-N 226 GRADING
0004 0335000000-E 305 Z‘SI)DRAINAGE PIPE
0005 0335000000-E 305 (6) DRAINAGE PIPE
0006 0594000000-E 310 24" CS PIPE CULV 0.064"
0007 0986000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF)
(6" PERFORATED HDPE) (HDPE)
0008 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)
(6" CLEANOUT W/ THREADED PLUG)
0009 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)
(6" HDPE 45 BEND)
0010 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)
(6" HDPE WYE)
0011 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA)
(6"X6"X6" HDPE TEE)
0012 2286000000-N 840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0013 2308000000-E 840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT
0014 2364000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD
0015 2366000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD
0016 2396000000-N 840 FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54
0017 2489000000-E SP  GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (SY)
(POLYPROPYLENE WOVEN MONOFILAMENT) (GEO FAB)
0018 2492000000-E SP  GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (TON)
(WASHED NO. 57 STONE)
0019  2495000000-E SP  GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY)
(ENGINEERED SOIL MEDIA)
0020 3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B
0021 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE
0022  6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0023 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B
0024 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE
0025 6071010000-E SP WATTLE
0026 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING
0027 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING
0028 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0029 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING
0030 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING
0031 6102000000-E 1664 SODDING
0032  6105000000-E 1664 WATER

0033 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING

Lump Sum
Lump Sum
Lump Sum

371 LF

15 LF

19 LF
34 LF

5 EA

6 EA

1 EA

2 EA

EA
LF
EA
EA
EA
100 SY

N P W~ O

22 TON

46 CY

32 TON
213 SY
470 LF

10 TON

2 TON

72 LF
0.1 ACR
0.1 ACR

10 LB
0.1 TON

15 LB
460 SY

15 MIG
0.25 TON

7700.00

4750.00

9000.00

47.00 17437.00
31.00 465.00
60.00 1140.00
7.00 238.00
125.00 625.00
76.00 456.00
86.00 86.00
110.00 220.00
1251.00 6255.00
295.00 2065.00
495.00 1485.00
405.00 405.00
375.00 750.00
5.00 500.00
58.00 1276.00
100.00 4600.00
59.00 1888.00
3.25 692.25
4.85 2279.50
60.00 600.00
65.00 130.00
13.50 972.00
5600.00 560.00
1120.00 112.00
12.00 120.00
1700.00 170.00
6.00 90.00
11.00 5060.00
128.00 1920.00
1900.00 475.00

2500.00

4500.00

5000.00

36.30 13467.30
32.50 487.50
53.00 1007.00
32.50 1105.00
88.00 440.00
59.00 354.00
88.00 88.00
88.00 176.00
3094.75 15473.75
850.00 5950.00
1585.00 4755.00
912.00 912.00
852.00 1704.00
9.12 912.00
55.00 1210.00
128.00 5888.00
122.00 3904.00
5.25 1118.25
3.25 1527.50
122.00 1220.00
122.00 244.00
20.00 1440.00
22000.00 2200.00
8000.00 800.00
35.80 358.00
11980.00 1198.00
23.00 345.00
16.00 7360.00
500.00 7500.00
4800.00 1200.00




AUG 09, 2016 04:19 PM
34625.2.61

TIP NO R-4436ND

FED AID NO STP-0023 (035)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, FILTRATION BASIN, ERO CNTRL, SEED & MULCH
U.S 23/U.S. 441 SOUTHBOUND BETWEEN S.R. 1500 (WATAUGA RD) AND S.R. 1335 (SANDERSTOWN RD)

MACON

2:00 PM 2/ 4 001
AUG 09 2016 DNO00519
0.000 MI

ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC.

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

BRYSON ENTERPRISES LTD DBA
BRYSON GRADING & PAVING

GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY
LLC

ROBBINSVILLE, NC

0034 6117000000-N

SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

160.00 640.00
TOTAL 75161.75
SUB-TOTAL 75161.75

350.00 1400.00

TOTAL 97744.30

SUB-TOTAL 97744.30




AUG 09, 2016 04:19 PM MACON 2:00 PM 3/ 4 001
34625.2.61 AUG 09 2016 DNO00519

TIP NO R-4436ND 0.000 MI
FED AID NO STP-0023 (035)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, FILTRATION BASIN, ERO CNTRL, SEED & MULCH

U.S 23/U.S. 441 SOUTHBOUND BETWEEN S.R. 1500 (WATAUGA RD) AND S.R. 1335 (SANDERSTOWN RD)

COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

BLAIRSVILLE, GA

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 15368.20
0002 0000400000-N 801 CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING Lump Sum 4349.87
0003  0043000000-N 226 GRADING Lump Sum 24633.19
0004 0335000000-E 305 Z‘gl)DRAlNAGE PIPE 371 LF 73.74 27357.54
0005 0335000000-E 305 (6) DRAINAGE PIPE 15 LF 25.00 375.00
0006 0594000000-E 310 24" CS PIPE CULV 0.064" 19 LF 88.75 1686.25
0007 0986000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (LF) 34 LF 29.50 1003.00
(6" PERFORATED HDPE) (HDPE)
0008 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 5 EA 206.63 1033.15
(6" CLEANOUT W/ THREADED PLUG)
0009 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 6 EA 86.10 516.60
(6" HDPE 45 BEND)
0010 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 1 EA 516.59 516.59
(6" HDPE WYE)
0011 0992000000-E SP  GENERIC PIPE ITEM (EA) 2 EA 258.30 516.60
(6"X6"X6" HDPE TEE)
0012 2286000000-N 840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT 5 EA 2650.00 13250.00
0013 2308000000-E 840 MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT 7 LF 2575.00 18025.00
0014 2364000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD 3 EA 714.50 2143.50
0015 2366000000-N 840 FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD 1 EA 1006.70 1006.70
0016 2396000000-N 840 FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54 2 EA 453.88 907.76
0017 2489000000-E SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (SY) 100 SY 14.01 1401.00
(POLYPROPYLENE WOVEN MONOFILAMENT) (GEO FAB)
0018 2492000000-E SP  GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (TON) 22 TON 52.59 1156.98
(WASHED NO. 57 STONE)
0019 2495000000-E SP  GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (CY) 46 CY 55.82 2567.72
(ENGINEERED SOIL MEDIA)
0020 3649000000-E 876 RIP RAP, CLASS B 32 TON 82.83 2650.56
0021 3656000000-E 876 GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINGE 213 SY 475 1011.75
0022 6000000000-E 1605 TEMPORARY SILT FENCE 470 LF 5.34 2509.80
0023 6009000000-E 1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B 10 TON 60.00 600.00
0024 6012000000-E 1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE 2 TON 416.65 833.30
0025 6071010000-E SP  WATTLE 72 LF 14.91 1073.52
0026 6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING 0.1 ACR 6214.10 621.41
0027 6087000000-E 1660 MOWING 0.1 ACR 1242.80 124.28
0028 6090000000-E 1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING 10 LB 12.43 124.30
0029 6093000000-E 1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING 0.1 TON 1864.20 186.42
0030 6096000000-E 1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING 15 LB 6.21 93.15
0031 6102000000-E 1664 SODDING 460 SY 3.05 1403.00
0032 6105000000-E 1664 WATER 15 MIG 214.42 3216.30

0033 6108000000-E 1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING 0.25 TON 2112.80 528.20



AUG 09, 2016 04:19 PM MACON 2:00 PM 4/ 4 001
34625.2.61 AUG 09 2016 DNO00519

TIP NO R-4436ND 0.000 MI
FED AID NO STP-0023 (035)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, FILTRATION BASIN, ERO CNTRL, SEED & MULCH

U.S 23/U.S. 441 SOUTHBOUND BETWEEN S.R. 1500 (WATAUGA RD) AND S.R. 1335 (SANDERSTOWN RD)

COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC

BLAIRSVILLE, GA

0034 6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL 4 EA 155.35 621.40
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 133412.04
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 133412.04
BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
ALDRIDGE BROTHERS, INC. 1 75161.75
BRYSON ENTERPRISES LTD DBA BRYSON GRADING & 2 97744.30
PAVING
ki GRAHAM COUNTY LAND COMPANY LLC 3 106954.00

* CHANGE MPROPERLY MADE

** FOR LINE ITEM 0022, NO STRIKE-THROUGH AND
INITIAL.
COLWELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC 4 133412.04

* DENOTES IRREGULAR BID





